
Position Name Email Cell Number

President Ashley Cook jeffersonhands@gmail.com 248-924-7850
Vice President Sarah Gibson Hoag sarah@gibsonenvironmental.com 630-664-2748
Treasurer Caitlin Denker cdenker@gmail.com 773-562-8601
Secretary Henriette Pentz jeffersonhandssec@gmail.com 914-282-5322

Nominations Maureen Matuszewski maureen0917@yahoo.com 630-209-9809
Box Tops Hari Antonioli antonioli.hari@gmail.com
Directory Kelly O'Malley kellyomalley73@hotmail.com 773-505-9423
Health and Safety Cindy Smucker mcsmucker@hotmail.com
Historian Sarah Gibson Hoag jjhsphotos@gmail.com

Jackie Barkdoll jjbarkdoll@gmail.com
Magazine Drive Tonya Schmidt tschwers1@hotmail.com 630-853-3321
School Supplies Janet Williamson janetwilliamson14@gmail.com
SFCP Kristin Fitzgerald kristin.fitzgerald@comcast.net 630-864-8738
Special Projects Suzy Shinkle suzanneshinkle@gmail.com 630-670-6445

Val Gabrione valgabrione@gmail.com 773-710-7703
Spirit Wear Caitlin Denker cdenker@gmail.com 773-562-8601
Staff Appreciation Sandy Bell bell.sandy78@gmail.com

Volunteer List Tara Rester jjhsvolunteers@gmail.com 630-740-1120
Social Media Tara Rester tarahelen@comcast.net
Patriot 
Connections

Jackie Snyder jackiesnyder39@yahoo.com
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